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St. Rupert 
in Gerolfing

jeden 2. Sonntag im Monat 
um 11 Uhr

10.03.2024
01.04.2024
12.05.2024
14.07.2024

Pfarrheim!

St. Christoph 
in Friedrichshofen

25.02.2024
24.03.2024
23.06.2024
28.07.2024

jeden 4. Sonntag im Monat 
um 10 Uhr
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